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aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Salla

96
70

102

ESV Union Edelschrott III

AESV Unterpichling ESV Bärnbach

601

905
ESV Union Edelschrott II 75 956
ESV Gößnitz II 78

ESV Gößnitz III

ESV Salla
ESV Union Hirschegg I 54

1.095
810
704
755
730

1.501

Bezirks-Cup 2018/2019
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 13

663

893
762

ESV Union Edelschrott I 103 1.612
ESV Kainach 94 1.356

ESV Union Hirschegg II ESV Union Edelschrott I 6 6
ESV Kainach ESV Union Hirschegg I

ESV Union Edelschrott II ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Union Hirschegg II 84 1.123

60
56
39

ESV Union Edelschrott III 47

ESV Gradenberg 84

ESV Piberstein II ESV Gradenberg

ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger

70

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler

50

ESV Gößnitz III 104 1.464

ESV Bärnbach 58
AESV Unterpichling

85 1.271

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Köflach Stadt II
ESV Piberstein I
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

720
768

1.312

ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger

5
2

7
10ESV Köflach Stadt II

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

ESV Köflach Stadt I
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

ESV Gößnitz I

672
46

64

ESV Rosental 90 1.181

10 2

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Piberstein I
ESV Vorwärts Köflach

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz I
ESV Köflach Stadt I

127
112

2.028
1.552

ESV Rosental 3 9

ESV Vorwärts Köflach
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

84

ESV Piberstein II

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler
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